
001 |RO 19 1005679M |ALB |DAB80B3A |17.06 07:33:11.7 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 20 1154804M |ALB |DA12E7B3 |17.06 07:34:09.6 |OK |01 |051 |
003 |RO 20 1114830M |ALB |DA12E32E |17.06 07:34:11.3 |OK |01 |054 |
004 |RO 21 0714066F |ALB |DA271F37 |17.06 07:34:30.5 |OK |01 |023 |
005 |RO 22 1107321M |ALB |DA271EC7 |17.06 07:34:32.1 |OK |01 |019 |
006 |RO 21 0714082F |GUTP |DA272011 |17.06 07:35:56.2 |OK |01 |049 |
007 |RO 21 2018389M |ALB |DA271DAE |17.06 07:35:57.7 |OK |01 |007 |
008 |RO 20 1154930M |ALB |DA12E847 |17.06 07:35:59.5 |OK |01 |005 |
009 |RO 20 2009921M |ALB |DA12E3B5 |17.06 07:36:39.2 |OK |01 |020 |
010 |RO 22 1287984M |GUT |DA271DB2 |17.06 07:37:00.4 |OK |02 |035 |
011 |RO 20 0534683F |BRZ |DA12E4F5 |17.06 07:37:03.5 |OK |01 |004 |
012 |RO 22 1100447M |GUT |DA271E03 |17.06 07:37:18.3 |OK |02 |037 |
013 |RO 19 0781204F |ALB |DAF7B8D6 |17.06 07:37:21.4 |OK |01 |047 |
014 |RO 19 0390088M |GUT |DAD03325 |17.06 07:39:06.4 |OK |01 |002 |
015 |RO 20 0534681M |GUT |DA12E1A3 |17.06 07:39:09.3 |OK |01 |057 |
016 |RO 20 0534690M |ARG |DA12E44F |17.06 07:39:14.1 |OK |01 |021 |
017 |RO 20 2009916F |ALB |DA12E979 |17.06 07:39:16.4 |OK |01 |008 |
018 |RO 21 0714018F |ALB |DA271DF4 |17.06 07:39:18.2 |OK |01 |027 |
019 |RO 19 1014977M |GUT |DAF7B25F |17.06 07:39:23.4 |OK |01 |001 |
020 |RO 19 0390076M |GUTN |DA12E92A |17.06 07:39:25.0 |OK |01 |030 |
021 |RO 19 0781201M |GUTN |DAF7B5FA |17.06 07:39:27.1 |OK |01 |015 |
022 |RO 21 0714033F |GUTP |DA271E04 |17.06 07:41:09.2 |OK |01 |048 |
023 |RO 20 0534695F |GUT |DA271C73 |17.06 07:41:12.5 |OK |01 |045 |
024 |RO 22 1100440M |CUC |DA271DDD |17.06 07:42:11.1 |OK |02 |014 |
025 |RO 22 1100458F |ALB |DA271FA2 |17.06 07:43:47.8 |OK |02 |043 |
026 |RO 22 1234058F |GUT |DA271F3E |17.06 07:43:49.2 |OK |02 |041 |
027 |RO 22 1234068M |TRES |DA271F59 |17.06 07:43:52.4 |OK |02 |032 |
028 |RO 22 1100443M |ALBP |DA271DE4 |17.06 07:44:01.7 |OK |02 |013 |
029 |RO 21 0714036F |GUT |DA271F52 |17.06 07:44:04.2 |OK |01 |028 |
030 |RO 22 1100406F |GUTN |DA272010 |17.06 07:44:05.3 |OK |01 |011 |
031 |RO 21 0714085M |ALB |DA271CCE |17.06 07:44:10.1 |OK |01 |010 |
032 |RO 19 0390080M |ALB |DA271D91 |17.06 07:46:04.1 |OK |01 |012 |
033 |RO 22 1100432M |GUTP |DA271F92 |17.06 07:46:30.3 |OK |02 |034 |
034 |RO 18 9013499F |GUTN |DAD03456 |17.06 07:47:09.1 |OK |01 |025 |
035 |RO 20 0534668M |GUTP |DA271C98 |17.06 07:47:15.9 |OK |01 |029 |
036 |RO 21 2006092F |GUT |DA271C94 |17.06 07:49:27.0 |OK |01 |018 |
037 |RO 22 1234060M |ARG |DA271EEE |17.06 07:50:22.1 |OK |02 |038 |
038 |RO 22 1234064M |GUT |DA271C89 |17.06 07:50:24.2 |OK |02 |016 |
039 |RO 21 0714064M |ALB |DA271F86 |17.06 07:50:38.0 |OK |01 |022 |
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Concurs : Bacau Loc lansare : Bacau

Latitudine : 46°26"49.44'N Longitudine : 26°54"33.00'E
Distanta : 153.31 km Ora lansarii : 17.06.2023 05:35:00
Cod columbofil : 005618 Columbofil : Mosescu Vasile
Latitudine : 45° 16" 23.59' N Longitudine : 27° 56" 36.15' E

Ceas Atomic : 16.06.2023 19:54:09 GPS Ceas Atomic : 17.06.2023 09:15:14 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 16.06.2023 19:54:09 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 17.06.2023 09:15:16 +2
Sincronizare : 16.06.2023 19:54:09 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 58 Por. sositi : 52
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040 |RO 18 5025087F |ALB |DAB80D5B |17.06 07:55:25.2 |OK |01 |053 |
041 |RO 22 1100418F |ALB |DA271C66 |17.06 07:55:30.9 |OK |02 |039 |
042 |RO 15 0713879M |ALB |DA271D70 |17.06 07:57:06.3 |OK |01 |017 |
043 |RO 21 0714075M |GUTN |DA271F04 |17.06 07:57:55.3 |OK |01 |031 |
044 |RO 19 1005678M |CUC |DAF7B6AC |17.06 08:00:52.6 |OK |01 |024 |
045 |RO 21 0714035F |ALB |DA271EC5 |17.06 08:02:56.0 |OK |01 |052 |
046 |RO 19 0781213F |GUT |DAF7B27A |17.06 08:03:06.5 |OK |01 |056 |
047 |RO 22 1234070M |GUTN |DA271DE0 |17.06 08:14:11.2 |OK |02 |033 |
048 |RO 21 0714078F |GUT |DA271F58 |17.06 08:15:43.5 |OK |01 |009 |
049 |RO 21 0714076F |ALB |DA271D1C |17.06 08:17:24.9 |OK |01 |006 |
050 |RO 20 1114828F |ALB |DA12E346 |17.06 08:21:53.0 |OK |01 |050 |
051 |RO 22 1100442F |ALBP |DA271E7B |17.06 08:37:54.6 |OK |02 |040 |
052 |RO 22 1100453F |GUT |DA271C83 |17.06 08:48:42.5 |OK |02 |042 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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